
Name Link
ACER https://www.acer.org/au/
AMEB https://www.amebexams.edu.au/
Adobe Spark https://spark.adobe.com
Arduino https://www.arduino.cc/
Atomi https://getatomi.com/au
Author's Apprentice http://home.theauthorsapprentice.co.uk/
Bandlab www.bandlab.com
BBC Bitesize www.bbc.co.uk/education
Binnacle https://www.binnacletraining.com.au/
Blue Dog Training http://bluedogtraining.com.au/
Brain Pop www.brainpop.com
citethisforme.com citethisforme.com
classdojo https://www.classdojo.com/
classtools http://www.classtools.net/
Clickview https://www.clickview.com.au/
Codebug www.codebug.org.uk
Coding for beginners https://code.org/learn
Coding for beginners and intermediates https://www.codecademy.com/
Compass https://redcliffeshs-qld.compass.education/
Cool Maths Games www.coolmathsgames.com
Dafont www.dafont.com
Defence Force Recruitment www.defencejobs.gov.au
DuoLingo https://www.duolingo.com/
Edmodo www.edmodo.com
Edrolo https://edrolo.com.au/
EdTed http://ed.ted.com/
Education Perfect www.educationperfect.com
English Rules Online http://englishrulesonline.com.au/
FakeBook https://www.classtools.net/FB/home-page
Formative: Real-time formative assessment http://goformative.com/
Free Reading program https://www.freereadingprogram.com/
Gimkit https://www.gimkit.com/
Gonoodle https://www.gonoodle.com/
Google Earth https://www.google.com/earth/
Grammarly.com Grammarly.com
Grok https://groklearning.com/
INKL https://www.inkl.com/
IPTO ipto.com.au
IXL: Maths and English site www.au.ixl.com
kahoot https://getkahoot.com/
kahoot https://kahoot.it/#/
Learn 4 Good www.learn4good.com
lexia http://www.lexialearning.com/

List of helpful learning websites
http://education.qld.gov.au/parents/informatio
n/website-links.html

Literatu https://www.literatu.com/

Live Binders
http://www.livebinders.com/play/play?id=1781
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MakeBeliefsComix interactive resources http://www.makebeliefscomix.com/



mathletics https://www.mathletics.com.au/
Mathspace https://mathspace.co/au
Maths Pathway https://mathspathway.com
MEGT (Apprenticeships) www.megt.com.au
Mighty Minds (Pathways) www.mightyminds.com.au
Musescore www.musescore.com
myfuture https://myfuture.edu.au/

National Science and Technology Centre
https://www.questacon.edu.au/discover/for-
school-students

newsela https://newsela.com/
Noteflight www.notflight.com
Oliver school library system
online learning with Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org
Padlet: Password Protected Drop box for art work www.padlet.com
Pinterest https://au.pinterest.com/
Pobble http://www.pobble365.com/

Proto - App creation

https://proto.io/?gclid=Cj0KCQjwyZjKBRDuARIs
AKWQRbhua3I9MA1BU09GEhITkt8zQZK2Bv4BJ
eMzo1dNAM1eKwcIbfr9ghgaAiW_EALw_wcB

QTAC http://www.qtac.edu.au/
Quizizz https://quizizz.com/
Quizlet http://quizlet.com/
Reading Eggs http://readingeggs.com.au/
Render Forest https://www.renderforest.com/
Science by doing http://www.sciencebydoing.edu.au
scootle https://www.scootle.edu.au/ec/p/home
Scratch https://scratch.mit.edu/

Screencastomatic http://screencast-o-matic.com/screen_recorder
splash http://splash.abc.net.au/home#!/home
SquareSpace https://www.squarespace.com/
STEM Formula 1 http://rea.org.au/f1-in-schools/
Storyboard That http://www.storyboardthat.com
Student Learning Account www.studentconnect.qcaa.qld.edu.au
Study Ladder https://www.studyladder.com.au
Studyzone (maths, grammer & coding) https://www.studyzone.tv/
Studyzone Maths drills https://www.studyzone.tv/
Stymie http://stymie.com.au/
Tafe and Skillstech Registration www.tafebrisbane.edu.au
Ted Talks https://www.ted.com/
Thinglink: Interactive worksheets https://www.thinglink.com/
Timeglider: timeline software http://timeglider.com/
Transum https://www.transum.org/
Typing Club www.typingclub.com
USI Registration www.usi.gov.au

Virtual Urchin
http://web.stanford.edu/group/inquiry2insight/
cgi-bin/vu-r1a/vu.php

Weebly www.interactivesites.weebly.com 
Wizer Interactive worksheets http://app.wizer.me/



World Book Online http://www.worldbookonline.com/
World Economic Forum https://www.weforum.org/
World Trade Organisation https://www.wto.org/
Youtube https://www.youtube.com/

The Third Party Permission Form that has been signed lasts for the duration of the enrolment of each 
student at Redcliffe State High School. Please note that the school is not responsible for the changes to 
terms and conditions of these website. The school does not accept responsibility for the use of these 
websites on students' private devices.


